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Liquid 
Depth

Gallons 
Per Inch

Gallons In 
Chamber

581 7 473

57 7 465

562 8 458

55 8 450

54 8 442

53 9 434

52 9 425

51 9 416

50 9 407

49 10 398

48 10 388

47 10 379

46 10 369

45 10 359

44 10 349

43 10 338

42 10 328

41 11 317

40 11 307

39 11 296

38 11 286

37 11 275

36 11 264

35 11 254

34 11 243

33 11 232

32 11 222

31 10 211

30 10 201

Liquid 
Depth

Gallons 
Per Inch

Gallons In 
Chamber

29 10 190

28 10 180

27 10 170

26 10 160

25 10 150

24 10 141

23 9 131

22 9 122

21 9 113

20 9 104

19 8 95

18 8 87

17 8 79

16 7 71

15 7 63

14 7 56

13 6 49

12 6 43

11 6 37

10 5 31

9 5 26

8 4 21

7 4 16

6 3 13

5 3 9

4 3 6

33 2 0

2 0 0

1 0 0

1 to invert of effluent filter.  Above this level, water will fill remainder of the tank’s above-board volume (450 gallons 
total above normal operating level).  2 to  invert of gravity outlet.  3 the pump shelf is 3” off bottom of tank

ES12 EFFLUENT CHAMBER VOLUME TABLE


